
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE EXPERTS
HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202004270001
62870

04/27/2020
01:44:40

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDGE
RICHARD

5 75 Lot#:37 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
SECOND
SECTOR

202004290001
66800

04/29/2020
11:03:48

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NAFE DANA Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202006290002
65340

06/29/2020
11:51:00

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES
JENNIFER

6 68 Lot#:147
Book:6 Pg:68
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR

202006290002
65750

06/29/2020
12:49:55

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLAGHER
JOSEPH

7 130 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:130
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

202007010002
71040

07/01/2020
10:38:31

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FUNDERBURK
MCARTHUR

7 155 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:155
Sub:PARK
FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR

202009180004
19660

09/18/2020
11:57:08

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEADLES RAE
J

Other:SEE
INST

202009240004
31070

09/24/2020
03:01:15

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH
RACHAEL

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202009210004
23430

09/21/2020
03:12:51

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CIZA JOSEPH
JOHN

Lot#:153
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR

202010120004
61770

10/12/2020
11:16:08

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAPET
PATRICIA

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST



202011090005
12930

11/09/2020
04:05:19

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINES
JOSEPH W

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202101080000
13180

01/08/2021
09:12:26

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNES
CHRISTIE M

16 39 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:16
Pg:39
Sub:KIRKWAL
L RESURVEY
OF LOTS 3
BLOCK 2 A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

202102220000
88100

02/22/2021
02:43:14

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS BRIAN
J

Sec:14
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

202103290001
54780

03/29/2021
12:27:38

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY
KATHLEEN
JOY

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202103290001
54780

03/29/2021
12:27:38

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY
KATHLEEN
JOY

0 0 Lot#:235
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHS 2
SUBDIVISION

202104200001
96870

04/20/2021
12:20:01

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASHER
KEVIN K

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202105180002
44560

05/18/2021
11:28:46

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAWKINS
CHRISTINE P

28 103 Lot#:61
Book:28
Pg:103
Sub:COURTSI
DE AT BROOK
HIGHLAND A
CONDOMINIU
M

202106020002
68980

06/02/2021
11:10:32

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
SHAWN C

24 78 Lot#:540 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:78
Sub:GRAND
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
IN ADDITION
TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION
RESURVEY

202105270002
60360

05/27/2021
10:09:49

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
RANDY
FLOYD

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



202106220003
04040

06/22/2021
02:34:37

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HURST
TOMMY F

31 21 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE I
SECTOR I
AMENDED
SURVEY

202106220003
04190

06/22/2021
03:20:21

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEIXEIRA
KENNETH B

21 46 Lot#:65
Book:21 Pg:46
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
ENGLISH
TURN
SECTOR
PHASE II
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202107130003
40700

07/13/2021
03:15:23

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KINNARD
RICKEY C

35 117 Lot#:85
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

202107230003
56570

07/23/2021
08:11:16

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOYD VIDA B 31 68 Lot#:52
Book:31 Pg:68
Sub:GRAND
OAKS

202107190003
48610

07/19/2021
11:28:25

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRAWLEY
DEBRA A

20 20 Lot#:41
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

202107190003
48630

07/19/2021
11:33:10

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARPER
KATHERINE L

23 99 Lot#:459
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4
SECTOR 1
PHASE

202108030003
74600

08/03/2021
11:26:26

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SANDIN RUTH
C

38 109 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:109
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202108200004
08500

08/20/2021
02:38:02

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

25 83 Lot#:32
Book:25 Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3

202109300004
76940

09/30/2021
09:47:27

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ZAHARKO
THERESA H

20 16 Lot#:56
Book:20 Pg:16
Sub:FOREST
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

202109300004
76910

09/30/2021
09:44:03

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OREARDON
MICHAEL P

8 114 Lot#:18 Book:8
Pg:114
Sub:CHAPARR
AL FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE II



202110010004
79730

10/01/2021
10:49:20

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALLER
JAMES

0 0 Lot#:15
Sub:CHELSEA
STATION

202110150005
03170

10/15/2021
02:46:05

SERVICE
EXPERTS
HEATING &
AIR
CONDITIONIN
G LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARNES
CHRISTIE M

16 39 Instr
#:20210108000
013180

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:2 Book:16
Pg:39
Sub:KIRKWAL
L RESURVEY
OF LOT 3
BLOCK 2


