Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202004270001 62870	04/27/2020 01:44:40	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDGE RICHARD			5	75		Lot#:37 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY SECOND SECTOR
202004290001 66800	04/29/2020 11:03:48	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NAFE DANA						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202006290002 65340	06/29/2020 11:51:00	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES JENNIFER			6	68		Lot#:147 Book:6 Pg:68 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH THIRD SECTOR
202006290002 65750	06/29/2020 12:49:55	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLAGHER JOSEPH			7	130		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:130 Sub:MEADOW BROOK SECOND SECTOR SECOND PHASE
202007010002 71040	07/01/2020 10:38:31	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FUNDERBURK MCARTHUR			7	155		Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:155 Sub:PARK FOREST FIRST SECTOR
202009180004 19660	09/18/2020 11:57:08	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEADLES RAE J						Other:SEE INST
202009240004 31070	09/24/2020 03:01:15	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH RACHAEL			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202009210004 23430	09/21/2020 03:12:51	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CIZA JOSEPH JOHN						Lot#:153 Sub:FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR
202010120004 61770	10/12/2020 11:16:08	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAPET PATRICIA			0	0		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST

202011090005 12930	11/09/2020 04:05:19	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINES JOSEPH W	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202101080000 13180	01/08/2021 09:12:26	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNES CHRISTIE M	16	39	Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:16 Pg:39 Sub:KIRKWAL L RESURVEY OF LOTS 3 BLOCK 2 A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
202102220000 88100	02/22/2021 02:43:14	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS BRIAN J			Sec:14 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
202103290001 54780	03/29/2021 12:27:38	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY KATHLEEN JOY	0	0	Other:SEE INST
202103290001 54780	03/29/2021 12:27:38	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY KATHLEEN JOY	0	0	Lot#:235 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHS 2 SUBDIVISION
202104200001 96870	04/20/2021 12:20:01	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASHER KEVIN K	0	0	Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202105180002 44560	05/18/2021 11:28:46	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAWKINS CHRISTINE P	28	103	Lot#:61 Book:28 Pg:103 Sub:COURTSI DE AT BROOK HIGHLAND A CONDOMINIU M
202106020002 68980	06/02/2021 11:10:32	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS SHAWN C	24	78	Lot#:540 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:78 Sub:GRAND VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR IN ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION RESURVEY
202105270002 60360	05/27/2021 10:09:49	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP RANDY FLOYD	0	0	Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

202106220003 04040	06/22/2021 02:34:37	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HURST TOMMY F	31	21	Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:21 Sub:CHESSER PLANTATION PHASE I SECTOR I AMENDED SURVEY
202106220003 04190	06/22/2021 03:20:21	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEIXEIRA KENNETH B	21	46	Lot#:65 Book:21 Pg:46 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS ENGLISH TURN SECTOR PHASE II FINAL RECORD PLAT
202107130003 40700	07/13/2021 03:15:23	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KINNARD RICKEY C	35	117	Lot#:85 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
202107230003 56570	07/23/2021 08:11:16	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOYD VIDA B	31	68	Lot#:52 Book:31 Pg:68 Sub:GRAND OAKS
202107190003 48610	07/19/2021 11:28:25	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRAWLEY DEBRA A	20	20	Lot#:41 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M
202107190003 48630	07/19/2021 11:33:10	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARPER KATHERINE L	23	99	Lot#:459 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4 SECTOR 1 PHASE
202108030003 74600	08/03/2021 11:26:26	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SANDIN RUTH C	38	109	Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:109 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202108200004 08500	08/20/2021 02:38:02	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY WILLIAM JOSEPH	25	83	Lot#:32 Book:25 Pg:83 Sub:HIGH CHAPARRAL SECTOR 3
202109300004 76940	09/30/2021 09:47:27	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ZAHARKO THERESA H	20	16	Lot#:56 Book:20 Pg:16 Sub:FOREST MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
202109300004 76910	09/30/2021 09:44:03	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OREARDON MICHAEL P	8	114	Lot#:18 Book:8 Pg:114 Sub:CHAPARR AL FIRST SECTOR PHASE II

202110010004 79730	10:49:20	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC		FINANCING STATEMENT	WALLER JAMES		0	0	Lot#:15 Sub:CHELSEA STATION
202110150005 03170	02:46:05	SERVICE EXPERTS HEATING & AIR CONDITIONIN G LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARNES CHRISTIE M		16		Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:2 Book:16 Pg:39 Sub:KIRKWAL L RESURVEY OF LOT 3 BLOCK 2